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Name

Alcala, Ignacio
Alvarez de Toledo, Juan
Ansari, Cesar

Ansari, Reza
Aranguren, Lazaro
Bachmann, Harald
Bandera, Jose Ant.
Barmeyer, Christian
Bilmann, Steen
Bogumilowicz, Andre
Bunata, Michal

Buric, Pavel

Cailteux, Christophe
Caldwell, Carol
Caldwell, Willie
Callaghan, Ronan
Calvo Angulo, Angel
Czichon, Uwe
Doerfler, Roland
Edgington, Graham
Ellwe, Hakan

Fergg, Thomas

Ferrer Morato, Pedro
Fiechter, Adrian
Forberg, Froydis
Garcia Lopez, Domingo
Garcia Valverde, David
Gil Garcia, Fernando
Gu, Lisha

Haenelt Maguel, Jorge
Hammer, Helmut
Herrera, Lola

Hill, Christopher
Holm, Christer

Holm, Viggo
Kuehnast, Barbel
Kuehnast, Joerg
Laines, Ciro

Lang, Carmen
Larsson, Stefan
Lazcano, Javier

Lima de Angelis, Veronica
Longo, Rodrigo Ariel
Losego, Giuseppe
Love, Carol
Maddocks, Keith
Maraver, Francisco
Mathys, Samuel
Messmer, Karl

Molina Garcia, Antonio
Moussa, Tarek
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VINTERNACIONAL SENIOR OPEN
HOTEL DON CARLOS - MARBELLA 21-25 SEP. 2012

Player list all events

Next match call

ju 22/11/, 16:00, Pista, Masculino 60
ju 22/11/, 16:00, Pista, Masculino 50
vi 23/11/, 11:30, Pista, Masculino 45
ju 22/11/, 14:30, Pista, Masculino 50
mi 21/11/, 13:00, Pista, Masculino 50
ju 22/11/, 10:00, Pista, Masculino 60
vi 23/11/, 11:30, Pista, Masculino 45
mi 21/11/, 11:30, Pista, Masculino 35
mi 21/11/, 13:00, Pista, Masculino 50
mi 21/11/, 11:30, Pista, Masculino 65
mi 21/11/, 11:30, Pista, Masculino 65
ju 22/11/, 16:00, Pista, Masculino 65
mi 21/11/, 13:00, Pista, Masculino 35
mi 21/11/, 14:30, Pista, Femenino 60
ju 22/11/, 13:00, Pista, Masculino 60
mi 21/11/, 11:30, Pista, Masculino 35
ju 22/11/, 13:00, Pista, Masculino 60
ju 22/11/, 13:00, Pista, Masculino 60
ju 22/11/, 13:00, Pista, Masculino 60
ju 22/11/, 14:30, Pista, Masculino 55
ju 22/11/, 11:30, Pista, Masculino 65
ju 22/11/, 16:00, Pista, Masculino 75
ju 22/11/, 13:00, Pista, Masculino 60
mi 21/11/, 11:30, Pista, Masculino 60
mi 21/11/, 10:00, Pista, Femenino 40

mi 21/11/, 10:00, Pista, Masculino 50
mi 21/11/, 11:30, Pista, Masculino 55
ju22/11/, 11:30, Pista, Femenino 55
ju 22/11/, 14:30, Pista, Masculino 55
ju 22/11/, 13:00, Pista, Masculino 60
mi 21/11/, 10:00, Pista, Femenino 55
ju 22/11/, 10:00, Pista, Masculino 55
mi 21/11/, 14:30, Pista, Masculino 70
mi 21/11/, 14:30, Pista, Masculino 75
mi 21/11/, 10:00, Pista, Femenino 55
ju22/11/, 11:30, Pista, Masculino 65
mi 21/11/, 13:00, Pista, Masculino 35
mi 21/11/, 10:00, Pista, Femenino 40
ju 22/11/, 14:30, Pista, Masculino 50
ju 22/11/, 14:30, Pista, Masculino 55
mi 21/11/, 10:00, Pista, Femenino 55
mi 21/11/, 13:00, Pista, Masculino 35
mi 21/11/, 13:00, Pista, Masculino 70
mi 21/11/, 10:00, Pista, Femenino 40
mi 21/11/, 13:00, Pista, Masculino 70
ju 22/11/, 10:00, Pista, Masculino 65
mi 21/11/, 13:00, Pista, Masculino 70
ju 22/11/, 16:00, Pista, Masculino 60
ju 22/11/, 10:00, Pista, Masculino 65
mi 21/11/, 16:00, Pista, Masculino 35

1/2 - 18/11/2012 23:13:24



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Moya, Francisco

Munoz Rodriguez, Manolo
Munoz Vicario, Jose Fco.
Oakenfull, Edward
Ohayon, Veronica
Orourke, Michael

Pablos, Fernando

Paldan, Jon

Pereira, Jose.A

Peters, Mark

Piedrola, David

Prawidlo, Lionel
Rambaudi, Maria Tomasina
Rauen, Werner

Regert, Helmut

Reyes, Marcelo

Rhodes, James

Rosberg, Ulf

Salber, Michael

Sanchez Mendez, Primitivo
Sannwald, Roland
Schultz, Michael

Sellar, Karen

Sellar, Peter

Seubert, Ernst

Seubert, Gabriele

Sharifi, Reza

Skogeng, Stei-Erik
Stelmakh, Stanislav
Stromberg, Anders
Suarez Fernandez, Carlos
Svensson, Sven-Ake
Temme, Jurgen

Thedens, Reimer

Van Lerven, Frank

Viti, Aldo

Waltke, Edeltraud
Webster, Lawrence
Winkel, Bernhard
Ylikoski, Jukka

Zhvanko, Viktor
Zickendraht-Wendelstadt, Clark
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mi 21/11/, 16:00, Pista, Masculino 35

ju 22/11/, 14:30, Pista, Masculino 50
vi 23/11/, 11:30, Pista, Masculino 45
mi 21/11/, 10:00, Pista, Femenino 40
ju 22/11/, 13:00, Pista, Masculino 60
ju 22/11/, 14:30, Pista, Masculino 50
mi 21/11/, 11:30, Pista, Masculino 65

mi 21/11/, 11:30, Pista, Masculino 60
vi 23/11/, 11:30, Pista, Masculino 45
vi 23/11/, 11:30, Pista, Masculino 45
mi 21/11/, 14:30, Pista, Femenino 60
ju 22/11/, 14:30, Pista, Masculino 55
ju 22/11/, 10:00, Pista, Masculino 65
vi 23/11/, 11:30, Pista, Masculino 45
mi 21/11/, 14:30, Pista, Masculino 70
vi 23/11/, 11:30, Pista, Masculino 45
mi 21/11/, 11:30, Pista, Masculino 55
ju22/11/, 10:00, Pista, Masculino 60
mi 21/11/, 14:30, Pista, Masculino 70
ju 22/11/, 10:00, Pista, Masculino 60

ju 22/11/, 10:00, Pista, Masculino 65
ju 22/11/, 16:00, Pista, Masculino 65
ju22/11/, 17:30, Pista, Femenino 40
ju 22/11/, 16:00, Pista, Masculino 50
ju 22/11/, 13:00, Pista, Masculino 60
mi 21/11/, 10:00, Pista, Masculino 50
mi 21/11/, 13:00, Pista, Masculino 70
vi 23/11/, 11:30, Pista, Masculino 45
mi 21/11/, 11:30, Pista, Masculino 65

ju 22/11/, 13:00, Pista, Masculino 60
ju 22/11/, 10:00, Pista, Masculino 60
mi 21/11/, 14:30, Pista, Masculino 75
mi 21/11/, 10:00, Pista, Femenino 55
ju 22/11/, 14:30, Pista, Masculino 55
ju22/11/, 10:00, Pista, Masculino 55
mi 21/11/, 14:30, Pista, Masculino 70

mi 21/11/, 13:00, Pista, Masculino 35
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